48
THE CHAIRS YOU
WANT, SHIPPED IN
HOURS OR LESS!
TM
BioFit seating products are warranted
against mechanical or structural fail-
ure due to defective material, work-

You unpack your chairs (minimal
assembly required) and get comfortable!
How to Order
48
THE CHAIRS YOU
WANT, SHIPPED IN
HOURS OR LESS!
Table of Contents
2 Warranty
2 How to Order
2 Upholstery Choices
3 BT Series including BTT, BTC, BTN, BTP
(equal to 1P, 1Q, 1Q-CAB, 1Q-PAL)
4 BE Series including BET, BEC, BEN, BEP
(equal to 1P-ERB, 1Q-ERB, 1Q-CAB-ERB, 1Q-PAL-ERB)
5 ET Series including ETT, ETC, ETN, ETP
(equal to 4P, 4Q, 4Q-CAB, 4Q-PAL)
6 EE Series including EET, EEC, EEN, EEP
(equal to 4V, 4X, ERA, 4X-PAL)
7 UU Series including UUT, UUC, UUN, UUP
(equal to 4L, 4M, 4M-CAB, 4M-PAL)
8 Options
8 Footrest
BioFit’s 13-Year Seating Warranty
When ordering, be sure to include
the following information:
• Model number/manufacturing code
• Options, including metal finish
• Performance Package, if needed
• Upholstery choice
Questions?  Call 1-800-597-0246.
Upholstery AV126 Black
Vinyl*
† Recommended for use on static
control chairs
* Acceptable for use on clean
room chairs
*† Recommended for use on
combination clean room/ESD chairs
Upholstery colors shown may vary
from the actual colors on BioFit chairs.
Please call for swatches.
NH333 Black
Cloth
AV106 Royal
Vinyl*
NH369 Navy
Cloth
Call your BioFit dealer to place your order now
or call BioFit toll-free at 1-800-597-0246
for the name of your local authorized BioFit dealer.
Need
Chairs
Now?
2
AV139 Greystone
Vinyl*
XS044 Navy
Cloth†
Microcon Blue